CoverKids Monthly Enroliment Report-January-2023

Plan Administrator

AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
BLUECARE

BLUECARE

BLUECARE

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN | East

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN ' Middle

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN West

Grand Total

Female Female Female
County 0-19 19 --> Total
ANDERSON 174 61 235
BEDFORD 162 190 352
BENTON 39 6 45
BLEDSOE 27 7 34
BLOUNT 299 103 402
BRADLEY 322 178 500
CAMPBELL 81 16 97
CANNON 40 3 43
CARROLL 62 66
CARTER 135 17 152
CHEATHAM 112 30 142
CHESTER 41 45
CLAIBORNE 89 8 97
CLAY 24 5 29
COCKE 82 19 101
COFFEE 130 69 199
CROCKETT 40 15 55
CUMBERLAND 113 36 149
DAVIDSON 1641 3117 4758
DECATUR 21 5 26
DEKALB 47 24 71
DICKSON 169 44 213
DYER 75 21 96
FAYETTE 59 10 69
FENTRESS 55 4 59
FRANKLIN 78 19 97
GIBSON 117 19 136
GILES 74 9 83
GRAINGER 54 13 67
GREENE 139 43 182
GRUNDY 24 1 25
HAMBLEN 149 288 437

HAMILTON 743 807 1

550

Grand

Region = Total

East 4447

Middle = 7009

West 2566

East 5283

Middle = 7143

West 3323

4545

7049

2691

44056
Male Male Grand
0-19 Total Total
159 159 394
139 139 491
31 31 76
33 33 67
329 329 731
319 319 819
93 93 190
49 49 92
72 72 138
135 135 287
92 92 234
28 28 73
74 74 171
15 15 44
75 75 176
122 122 321
47 47 102
149 149 298
1639 = 1639 6397
19 19 45
50 50 121
184 184 397
77 77 173
71 71 140
58 58 117
96 96 193
129 129 265
65 65 148
56 56 123
158 158 340
36 36 61
167 167 604
743 743 2293



County
HANCOCK
HARDEMAN
HARDIN
HAWKINS
HAYWOOD
HENDERSON
HENRY
HICKMAN
HOUSTON
HUMPHREYS
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
KNOX

LAKE
LAUDERDALE
LAWRENCE
LEWIS
LINCOLN
LOUDON
MACON
MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MAURY
MCMINN
MCNAIRY
MEIGS
MONROE

MONTGOMERY

MOORE
MORGAN
OBION
OVERTON
PERRY
PICKETT
POLK
PUTNAM
RHEA
ROANE
ROBERTSON
RUTHERFORD
SCOTT
SEQUATCHIE
SEVIER
SHELBY
SMITH

Female Female Female

0-19
10
51
66

104
28
75
79
61

9
55
34

159

39
1023

32
125
42
83
144
66
193
46
100
346
152
69
26
117
527
19
36
59
77
27
11
29
216
70
102
207
1132
69
31
271
1699
66

19 -->
2

5

14

22

6

14

7

14

50

654

24

25
98
83
107
12
39
118
21

24
211

32
10

135
39

171
871

11
340
2218
10

Total
12
56
80

126
34
89
86
75
10
59
41

209
44

1677

37
149
46
108
242
149
300
58
139
464
173
78
29
141
738
20
43
91
87
31
13
34
351
109
110
378
2003
75
42
611
3917
76

Male
0-19

10
48
78
113
26
82
67
61
11
52
26
151
37
1039
6
34
158
41
81
155
72
192
57
103
348
139
78
27
128
556
17
37
74
66
26

23
221
66
107
212
1214
76
32
306
1707
60

Male Grand

Total Total
10 22
48 104
78 158

113 239
26 60
82 171
67 153
61 136
11 21
52 111
26 67

151 360
37 81

1039 2716

6 14
34 71

158 307
41 87
81 189

155 397
72 221

192 492
57 115

103 242

348 812

139 312
78 156
27 56

128 269

556 1294
17 37
37 80
74 165
66 153
26 57

8 21
23 57

221 572
66 175

107 217

212 590

1214 3217
76 151
32 74

306 917

1707 5624

60 136



County
STEWART
SULLIVAN
SUMNER
TIPTON
TROUSDALE
UNICOI
UNION

VAN BUREN
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WEAKLEY
WHITE
WILLIAMSON
WILSON
OTHER
GRAND TOTAL

Female
0-19

51
324
536
108

32

38

47

9
107
285

41

63

76
455
422

74

16073

Female Female

19 --> | Total

4 55

53 377

231 767

7 115

7 39

8 46

5 52

9

35 142

86 371

46

71

5 81

127 582

157 579

47 121
11440

Male
0-19

30
323
613
137

34

43

55

126
281
46
60
85
468
444
52

Male Grand

Total
30
323
613
137
34
43
55
9
126
281
46
60
85
468
444
52

Total
85
700
1380
252
73
89
107
18
268
652
92
131
166
1050
1023
173

27513 | 16543 | 16543 = 44056
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